

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s) .718/2012

RAVINDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C/M MARWAR INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-06-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

In the interest of justice, let the matter be listed
next week.

The Registry is directed to send intimation to the
learned Advocate for the appellant.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER